Annexure-2
Name of the corporate debtor: PARVEEN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of commencement ofDate of commencement of CIRP 31.05.2024; List of creditors as on: 02.07.2024

List of Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in )

Sl. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of| Amount of claim | Amount of | Remarks, if
No. of any may not admitted claim under any
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of | Amount covered by |Amount Whether |% of voting [ continge | mutual verificati on
receipt admitted claim security covered by related share in CoC | ntclaim | dues, that
interest guarantee party? may be set-
Rehbar o
1 |Equipment Rental| 15-06-2024 F'ganc'al N NA 429 - - - - NIL
Private Limited 5,64,46,280.00 5,64,46,280.00 ues
Total £ 5,64,46,280 | X 5,64,46,280 - - - 4.29 - - - -




	ANNEXURE 2

